96

483
931
934
938
953
1023
1064
1065
1200
1202
1205
1206
1208
1687
1688
1690
710131
710132
710133
710134
710135
710137
710221
710293
710294
710295
710296
710297
710298
710299
710300
710301
710302
710604
710605
710606
710607
710608
710609
710610
710613
710614
710616
710617
710618
710619
710679

1698
1696
1700
710176

NUNEATON & BEDWORTH BOROUGH COUNCIL

Councillor

Neil Joseph Patrick Phillips

Barry James Longden
John Glass

William John Hancox
Julie Anne Jackson
Jill Sheppard

lan Lloyd

Christopher Mark Watkins

Kristofer David Wilson
June Tandy

Sarah Doughty
Gwynne Pomfret
Keith Kondakor
John Beaumont
Patricia Elliott
Robert Tromans
Tracy Sheppard
Kathryn Brindley
Georgina Daffern
Clare Goldby

Daniel Gissane
Sebastian Gran
Julian Gutteridge
Richard Thomas Smith
Hayden Walmsley
Samuel Croft
Damon Brown
Bhagwant Pandher
Andrew Sargeant
Lydia Hocking

Anne Llewellyn-Nash
Jayne Sargeant
Makayla Rudkin

Kyle Evans

Brett Beetham
Jeffrey Clarke

Jack Kennagh
Mandy Tromans
Martin Walsh

Susan Markham
Anthony Cooper
Ljubisa Cvetkovic
Richard Baxter- Payne
Lee Downs

Jashir Singh

Brian Hammersley
Scott Harbison
Jamie Hartshorn

Co-opted Member

Ingrid Klabisz
Goriola Sonola
Deidre Ross
Iris Sheikh

Members Allowances Paid in 2021-22

Basic
Allowances
£:p

5,134.20
552.06
552.06
552.06
552.06

5,134.20
552.06

5,134.20

5,134.20
552.06
552.06
552.06

5,134.20
552.06

2,649.91

5,134.20

5,134.20
552.06
855.70

5,134.20
552.06
552.06

5,134.20

5,134.20

5,134.20

5,134.20

5,134.20

5,134.20

5,134.20

5,134.20

5,134.20

5,134.20

5,134.20

5,134.20

4,444.12

4,444.12

4,444.12

4,444.12

4,444.12

4,444.12

4,444.12

4,444.12

4,444.12

4,444.12

4,444.12

4,444.12

4,444.12

1,796.97

172,384.86

172,384.86

Special
Responsibility
Allowance
£:p

434.41
434.41
513.01
1725.1
804.97
1121.46
3118.98
10143.04

788.84

6059.11

5193.55
5193.55
2330.14
5193.55
2293.78

3526.87

2300.9
2532.24

4129.7
2293.78

60,131.39

237.48
237.48
237.48
237.48

949.92

61,081.31

Other

Expenses

£:p

383.52
41.24
41.24
41.24
41.24

383.52
41.24

383.52

383.52
41.24
41.24
41.24

383.52
41.24

197.95

383.52

383.52
41.24
63.92

383.52
41.24
41.24

383.52

383.52

383.52

383.52

383.52

383.52

383.52

383.52

383.52

383.52

383.52

383.52

331.97

331.97

331.97

331.97

331.97
331.97
331.97
331.97

331.97

331.97

331.97

331.97

331.97

134.23

12,876.99

12,876.99

Total

Allowances

£:p

5,517.72
1,027.71
1,027.71
1,106.31
2,318.40
6,322.69
1,714.76
8,636.70
15,660.76
593.30
593.30
593.30
5,517.72
1,382.14
2,847.86
5,517.72
5,517.72
593.30
919.62
11,576.83
593.30
593.30
10,711.27
10,711.27
7,847.86
10,711.27
7,811.50
5,517.72
5,517.72
5,517.72
5,517.72
5,517.72
5,517.72
9,044.59
4,776.09
4,776.09
4,776.09
4,776.09
7,076.99
7,308.33
4,776.09
8,905.79
7,069.87
4,776.09
4,776.09
4,776.09
4,776.09
1,931.20

245,393.24

237.48
237.48
237.48
237.48

949.92

246,343.16



